
CNPJ Razão Social/Nome Valor Pago
00.331.788/0006-23 AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA 3.670,75                               
42.055.474/0001-80 AJATTO OX LOGISTICA E TRANSPORTE LTDA 21.816,00                             
42.540.276/0001-02 ALESSANDRA DE SOUZA MELLO LTDA 6.000,00                               
26.083.328/0001-02 ALP PHARMA PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES EIRELLI- EPP 5.333,40                               
07.830.549/0001-52 ALTPREST COMERCIO E REPRESENTACOES DE PRODUTOS E SERVICOS EIRELLI 177.328,38                           
48.443.043/0001-78 ALX & GIO COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS LTDA ME 157.869,30                           
43.784.183/0001-96 AMANDA PINTO FERREIRA SERVIÇOS LTDA 66.494,63                             
08.960.222/0001-68 BGMG GERADORES COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS EIRELI 596,14                                   
32.155.105/0001-06 BIANCA JUSTO 05370538751 7.755,00                               
12.022.606/0001-07 BSA VIGILANCIA E PROTECAO LTDA 494.257,16                           
21.881.327/0001-90 CINTIA POSSAS SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL DE ADVOCACIA 38.728,64                             
86.566.783/0001-90 CIRURGICA ELDORADO LTDA 891,90                                   
39.823.491/0001-06 CIRURGICA TELES EIRELI 2.400,00                               
40.432.544/0062-69 CLARO  S/A 5.318,82                               
38.727.707/0001-77 CLUBE PASI DE SEGUROS 22.730,54                             
13.323.440/0001-21 COMERCIAL BRASIL COMERCIO IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO DE PRODUTOS MEDICO-HOSPITALARES EIRELI117.092,10                           
48.781.898/0001-09 COMERCIO DE MATERIAL DE LIMPEZA, EPI E DESCARTAVEIS LTDA 417,24                                   
12.667.305/0001-30 COMERCIO DE PLANTAS ITANHANGA GARDEN LTDA - ME 660,00                                   
27.149.095/0001-66 CONSELHO REGIONAL DE ENFERMAGEM 261,06                                   
05.123.076/0001-28 CSM CONSTRUCOES LTDA - EPP 558.560,88                           
12.434.877/0001-70 DISTRIBUIDORA SERENIDADE AGUAS 588,00                                   
11.905.685/0001-31 DUO COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA 27.466,40                             
46.171.217/0001-65 FERNANDA DE MELO CRUZ PEREIRA 14389377760 4.500,00                               
21.665.935/0001-67 FRATELLO DISTRIBUIDORA DE MEDICAMENTOS LTDA 14.712,88                             
43.093.918/0001-35 GCI SUSTENTABILIDADE ENERGETICA SOLAR DESENVOLVIMENTO E TECN 20.354,30                             
00.328.154/0001-07 GMC CONSULTORIA E SISTEMA CONTABIL LTDA 27.000,00                             
23.566.982/0001-89 GOLDCOM TELECOMUNICACOES LTDA 4.279,60                               
24.241.246/0001-13 HM - 1 LOCACAO E SERVICOS EIRELI 22.848,58                             
15.698.621/0001-68 HTS TECNOLOGIA E RECURSOS HUMANOS EIRELI 406.358,72                           
07.404.103/0001-66 HUMANAS DISTRIBUIDORA BIOMEDICA EIRELI 23.982,00                             
22.691.550/0001-37 INTERDATA COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS EIRELLI ME 1.622,40                               
20.973.493/0001-53 JRT COMERCIO DE PAPELARIA E INFORMATICA EIRELLI 3.116,82                               
00.756.850/0001-14 JVA SERVICOS MEDICOS E DIAGNOSTICOS EIRELLI 392.005,11                           
13.482.307/0001-18 KEMAKMURAN EXTINTORES LTDA ME 10.859,00                             
15.708.861/0001-04 KJP LOGISTICA LTDA 16.938,24                             
23.192.718/0001-22 LAB MED DIAGNOSTICO POR IMAGEM LTDA 186.691,11                           
18.313.334/0001-80 LABORATORIO BLESSING ANALISES CLINICAS E 35.999,61                             
51.846.134/0001-69 LARA BUFFET LTDA 3.690,00                               
19.339.433/0001-02 LAURO RABHA SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL DE ADVOCACIA 65.695,00                             
60.444.437/0001-46 LIGHT SERVICOS DE ELETRICIDADE SA 10.900,09                             
42.631.720/0001-03 MARION MOREIRA DOS SANTOS 3.146,00                               
32.743.252/0001-05 MEDICAL CL 23 COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS MEDICOS EIRELI 11.725,00                             
00.394.528/0001-92 MINISTERIO DA PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL E ASSISTENCIA SOCIAL 74.871,72                             
15.810.680/0001-86 MULTIPEL PAPELARIA 1.683,30                               
31.760.534/0001-40 MUNDIVOX CLOUD LTDA 1.995,00                               
41.796.000/0001-27 PESSOA APOIO ADMINISTRATIVO E SERVIÇOS LTDA 788,00                                   
25.165.389/0001-56 PHARMTECH EPP 90.390,23                             
31.864.051/0001-95 PLAST LABOR IND E COM E H LAB LTDA 2.500,00                               
42.498.733/0001-48 PREFEITURA DA CIDADE DO RIO DE JANEIRO 26.170,25                             
22.860.173/0001-12 PROTEC SAUDE E SERVIÇOS LTDA 68.700,00                             
40.520.092/0001-55 RD SUPRI MATERIAS 17.009,36                             
42.572.374/0001-21 RENATO CROCE FRANCA 7.800,00                               
05.727.926/0001-05 SALA 7 - INTELIGENCIA LTDA 4.000,00                               
13.369.407/0001-32 SATELITE COMERCIO 1.823,00                               
00.394.460/0001-41 SECRETARIA DA RECEITA FEDERAL 77.707,68                             
30.399.805/0001-10 SMAIS DISTRIBUIDORA 18.810,00                             
69.034.668/0001-56 SODEXO PASS DO BRASIL SERV. E COM. S/A 509.706,60                           
10.744.404/0001-43 SODEXO PASS DO BRASIL SERVIÇOS DE INOVACAO LTDA 174.560,59                           
18.896.114/0001-27 TECTRA SOLUCOES INTEGRADAS EM COMUNICACAO LTDA - EPP 103.193,71                           
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24.405.155/0001-76 TEKTA SERVICE RECURSOS HUMANOS 52.993,04                             
33.086.695/0001-25 TELE RIO ELETRODOMESTICOS LTDA 14.099,40                             
07.073.027/0010-44 TIVIT TERCEIRIZACAO DE PROCESSOS SERVICOS E TECNOLOGIA S/A 6.076,80                               
12.032.742/0001-88 VIPS SERVICE LTDA ME 16.052,16                             
27.302.701/0001-31 WILLIAN S D FERREIRA COMERCIO E SERVICOS 6.345,50                               
29.275.798/0001-66 ZCTM APOIO A GESTAO DE SAUDE E SERVICOS DE ENGENHARIA CLINICA EIRELI 11.000,00                             

Mês de Pagamento: OUTUBRO/2023
CNPJ Razão Social/Nome Valor Pago

07.355.957/0001-08 7 LAN COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS EIRELI 43.996,00R$                         
00.331.788/0006-23 AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA 3.294,72R$                           
42.055.474/0001-80 AJATTO OX LOGISTICA E TRANSPORTE LTDA 21.816,00R$                         
42.540.276/0001-02 ALESSANDRA DE SOUZA MELLO LTDA 6.000,00R$                           
47.830.460/0001-00 ALINE LIVIA DA SILVA RIBEIRO 1.100,00R$                           
26.083.328/0001-02 ALP PHARMA PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES EIRELLI- EPP 26.051,65R$                         
07.830.549/0001-52 ALTPREST COMERCIO E REPRESENTACOES DE PRODUTOS E SERVICOS EIRELLI 124.872,38R$                       
48.443.043/0001-78 ALX & GIO COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS LTDA ME 60.212,10R$                         
20.811.457/0001-93 BELLA VITA FARMA MANIPULACAO E HOMEOPATIA LTDA ME 95,00R$                                
08.960.222/0001-68 BGMG GERADORES COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS EIRELI 596,14R$                              
32.155.105/0001-06 BIANCA JUSTO 05370538751 7.835,00R$                           
12.022.606/0001-07 BSA VIGILANCIA E PROTECAO LTDA 503.600,70R$                       
28.226.561/0001-22 CARIMBOS SAO JOSE LTDA 577,00R$                              
21.881.327/0001-90 CINTIA POSSAS SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL DE ADVOCACIA 38.728,64R$                         
39.823.491/0001-06 CIRURGICA TELES EIRELI 26.481,00R$                         
40.432.544/0062-69 CLARO  S/A 5.261,51R$                           
38.727.707/0001-77 CLUBE PASI DE SEGUROS 22.801,44R$                         
13.323.440/0001-21 COMERCIAL BRASIL COMERCIO IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO DE PRODUTOS MEDICO-HOSPITALARES EIRELI108.632,62R$                       
48.781.898/0001-09 COMERCIO DE MATERIAL DE LIMPEZA, EPI E DESCARTAVEIS LTDA 19.316,15R$                         
12.667.305/0001-30 COMERCIO DE PLANTAS ITANHANGA GARDEN LTDA - ME 1.196,00R$                           
27.149.095/0001-66 CONSELHO REGIONAL DE ENFERMAGEM 130,53R$                              
05.123.076/0001-28 CSM CONSTRUCOES LTDA - EPP 593.100,63R$                       
11.905.685/0001-31 DUO COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA 26.449,60R$                         
46.171.217/0001-65 FERNANDA DE MELO CRUZ PEREIRA 14389377760 4.500,00R$                           
21.665.935/0001-67 FRATELLO DISTRIBUIDORA DE MEDICAMENTOS LTDA 1.934,88R$                           
41.363.462/0001-50 GABRIEL MIRANDA ADVOGADOS ASSOCIADOS 65.695,00R$                         
43.093.918/0001-35 GCI SUSTENTABILIDADE ENERGETICA SOLAR DESENVOLVIMENTO E TECN 18.838,50R$                         
00.328.154/0001-07 GMC CONSULTORIA E SISTEMA CONTABIL LTDA 27.000,00R$                         
23.566.982/0001-89 GOLDCOM TELECOMUNICACOES LTDA 4.279,60R$                           
24.241.246/0001-13 HM - 1 LOCACAO E SERVICOS EIRELI 22.974,00R$                         
15.698.621/0001-68 HTS TECNOLOGIA E RECURSOS HUMANOS EIRELI 418.104,47R$                       
22.691.550/0001-37 INTERDATA COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS EIRELLI ME 23.271,40R$                         
21.546.319/0001-97 ISSA SEMEDIC EIRELI 97.998,55R$                         
20.973.493/0001-53 JRT COMERCIO DE PAPELARIA E INFORMATICA EIRELLI 1.309,60R$                           
00.756.850/0001-14 JVA SERVICOS MEDICOS E DIAGNOSTICOS EIRELLI 328.745,95R$                       
29.769.360/0001-34 KAMILA CORREA DE SOUZA 241,00R$                              
15.708.861/0001-04 KJP LOGISTICA LTDA 16.585,93R$                         
18.313.334/0001-80 LABORATORIO BLESSING ANALISES CLINICAS E 35.980,75R$                         
47.424.295/0001-97 LAGENERALE COMERCIAL E SERVICOS DIVERSOS LTDA 65.775,00R$                         
51.846.134/0001-69 LARA BUFFET LTDA 2.160,00R$                           
60.444.437/0001-46 LIGHT SERVICOS DE ELETRICIDADE SA 13.139,31R$                         
42.631.720/0001-03 MARION MOREIRA DOS SANTOS 3.146,00R$                           
17.469.835/0001-98 MAZEVEDO EMPREENDIMENTOS IMOBILIÁRIOS 45.000,00R$                         
32.743.252/0001-05 MEDICAL CL 23 COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS MEDICOS EIRELI 34.825,00R$                         
00.394.528/0001-92 MINISTERIO DA PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL E ASSISTENCIA SOCIAL 73.131,11R$                         
32.199.884/0001-41 MOURA DESENTUPIDORAS SERVICOS HIDRAULICOS E REPAROS LTDA 880,00R$                              
21.770.739/0001-39 MUNDIVOX CLOUD LTDA 5.695,00R$                           
07.228.550/0001-01 MUNDIVOX CLOUD LTDA 5.695,00R$                           
31.760.534/0001-40 MUNDIVOX CLOUD LTDA 5.695,00R$                           
45.083.245/0001-68 PEDRO KLEM NETO 1.542,50R$                           
25.165.389/0001-56 PHARMTECH EPP 4.766,52R$                           
19.574.719/0001-64 PHOCUS INFORMACOES E TRATAMENTO DE DADOS EIRELI 8.000,00R$                           
42.498.733/0001-48 PREFEITURA DA CIDADE DO RIO DE JANEIRO 23.748,51R$                         
22.860.173/0001-12 PROTEC SAUDE E SERVIÇOS LTDA 68.700,00R$                         
40.520.092/0001-55 RD SUPRI MATERIAS 33.086,09R$                         
42.572.374/0001-21 RENATO CROCE FRANCA 4.300,00R$                           
16.727.386/0001-78 RIOPAR PARTICIPACOES S/A 2.167,20R$                           
05.727.926/0001-05 SALA 7 - INTELIGENCIA LTDA 4.000,00R$                           
13.369.407/0001-32 SATELITE COMERCIO 4.183,40R$                           
00.394.460/0001-41 SECRETARIA DA RECEITA FEDERAL 79.768,78R$                         
00.274.838/0001-73 SELLERPHARMA - LINO BRIOTE PRODUTOS FARM E HOSPITALARES 27.147,80R$                         



30.399.805/0001-10 SMAIS DISTRIBUIDORA 5.112,50R$                           
10.744.404/0001-43 SODEXO PASS DO BRASIL SERV. E COM. S/A 582.123,64R$                       
69.034.668/0001-56 SODEXO PASS DO BRASIL SERV. E COM. S/A 582.123,64R$                       
10.744.404/0001-43 SODEXO PASS DO BRASIL SERVIÇOS DE INOVACAO LTDA 166.754,63R$                       
18.896.114/0001-27 TECTRA SOLUCOES INTEGRADAS EM COMUNICACAO LTDA - EPP 102.760,12R$                       
24.405.155/0001-76 TEKTA SERVICE RECURSOS HUMANOS 63.492,98R$                         
07.073.027/0010-44 TIVIT TERCEIRIZACAO DE PROCESSOS SERVICOS E TECNOLOGIA S/A 2.293,50R$                           
12.032.742/0001-88 VIPS SERVICE LTDA ME 5.472,00R$                           
29.275.798/0001-66 ZCTM APOIO A GESTAO DE SAUDE E SERVICOS DE ENGENHARIA CLINICA EIRELI 11.000,00R$                         


